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EVENT 15 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   1:19.75   230  
2. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   1:21.26   217  
3. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp   1:21.66   214  
4. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   1:23.50   200  
5. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp   1:31.22   154  
6. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   1:33.22   144  
7. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   1:35.31   135  
8. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   1:37.13   127  
9. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   1:39.62   118  
10. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   1:41.82   110  
11. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp   1:44.70   101  
12. Riley Watts 8 Swindon Dolp   2:10.22   52 
  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   1:09.05   355  
2. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   1:15.69   269  
3. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   1:17.65   249  
4. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   1:27.50   174  
5. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   1:28.30   169 
  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   1:14.25   285 
  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   1:09.05   355  
2. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   1:14.25   285  
3. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   1:15.69   269  
4. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   1:17.65   249  
5. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   1:19.75   230  
6. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   1:21.26   217  
7. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp   1:21.66   214  
8. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   1:23.50   200  
9. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   1:27.50   174  
10. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   1:28.30   169  
11. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp   1:31.22   154  
12. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   1:33.22   144  
13. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   1:35.31   135  
14. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   1:37.13   127  
15. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   1:39.62   118  
16. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   1:41.82   110  
17. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp   1:44.70   101  
18. Riley Watts 8 Swindon Dolp   2:10.22   52 
  

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp   1:02.07   488  
2. Peter Harper 21 Swindon Dolp   1:24.01   197  
3. David Ingram 71 Swindon Dolp   2:09.33   54 
  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jonathan Audis 39 Swindon Dolp   1:02.07   488  
2. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   1:09.05   355  
3. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   1:14.25   285  
4. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   1:15.69   269  
5. Jacob Cremin 13 Swindon Dolp   1:17.65   249  
6. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   1:19.75   230  
7. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   1:21.26   217  
8. Oshotare Kadiri 11 Swindon Dolp   1:21.66   214  
9. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   1:23.50   200  
10. Peter Harper 21 Swindon Dolp   1:24.01   197  
11. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   1:27.50   174  
12. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   1:28.30   169  
13. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp   1:31.22   154  
14. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   1:33.22   144  
15. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   1:35.31   135  
16. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   1:37.13   127  
17. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   1:39.62   118  
18. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   1:41.82   110  
19. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp   1:44.70   101  
20. David Ingram 71 Swindon Dolp   2:09.33   54  
21. Riley Watts 8 Swindon Dolp   2:10.22   52  
 


